
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Nekvalifikovaní (50% = 4 Kol)

DNS

No.
304
305
335
322
311
309
310
331
325
303
307
332
306
314
334
326
333
308
337
33
50
79

316
78

321
56
51

327
330
329
71
57
66

323
324

3

Name
Karol WYKA
Pawel MALCZAK
Mateusz TOKARSKI
Bartosz PALUSKO
Marcin LEMPERT
Szymon RAJCZAK
Mikolaj JOZWIAK
Wojciech SMORAWINSKI
Igor KAMINSKI
Artur LEMPERT
Michal CALEK
Jacek SOKOLSKI
Adian WIELOWIEJSKI
Karol MIROWSKI
Pawel WOJCICKI
Rafal KAZANA
Krysztof WARZESZKIEWICZ
Lukasz JANIAK
Dawid BOKIEJ
Uwe HAHN
Dieter HOFFMANN
Kai-Uwe ROSSNER
Tomasz WIERZOWIECKI
Michael KRINGS
Marcin WYDRA
Rocco BERGER
Guido STEINMANN
Bartosz KRYSMANN
Grzegorz PIETRUCHA
Ireneusz MULLER
Thomas ROTH
Fritz BERGER
Rene BATH

Robert BORUSZAK
Bartosz GRZELECKI
Peter GRÖNING

Nat.
Radon
Lublin
Pila
Wroclaw
Paranow
Poznan
Poznan
Chyby
Polen
Paranow
Wroclaw
Dziecmorowice
Pogorzela
Bralin
Dydgoszcz
Stara Bloznica
Warszawa
Poznan
Manowo
D
D
D
Poznan
D
Radon
D
D
Poznan
Warszawa
Kepno
D
D
D

Poznan
Legionow
D

Car
BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

Zastava 101

Lada Samara

Lada 2105

BMW E 30 1800

Zastava

BMW E 30 1800

Samara

Lada 2105

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

Lada2105

Samara

Lada

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

Lada Samara

Team Lps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
7

1

Total Tm
22:59.999
23:00.355
23:02.795
23:03.542
23:04.808
23:07.498
23:12.498
23:14.972
23:22.348
23:23.501
23:23.761
23:24.181
23:28.925
23:29.090
23:29.967
23:30.338
23:33.119
23:33.535
23:42.661
23:47.426
23:50.375
23:51.007
23:51.325
24:03.841
24:04.412
24:09.350
24:10.741
24:22.015
24:34.529
24:58.931
24:59.413
25:10.461
23:26.008

2:46.587

Diff

0.356
2.796
3.543
4.809
7.499

12.499
14.973
22.349
23.502
23.762
24.182
28.926
29.091
29.968
30.339
33.120
33.536
42.662
47.427
50.376
51.008
51.326

1:03.842
1:04.413
1:09.351
1:10.742
1:22.016
1:34.530
1:58.932
1:59.414
2:10.462

2 Kol

8 Kol

DNS

Best
2:31.640
2:31.178
2:31.817
2:31.342
2:32.390
2:32.342
2:33.046
2:33.362
2:33.421
2:33.241
2:33.546
2:33.056
2:34.243
2:34.290
2:34.105
2:33.584
2:33.977
2:33.702
2:35.427
2:35.079
2:35.311
2:35.926
2:36.470
2:37.589
2:34.158
2:37.466
2:38.696
2:37.007
2:41.086
2:43.905
2:44.430
2:43.205
2:44.511

2:39.014

In
2
2
2
2
3
6
3
4
4
2
6
4
2
3
4
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
9
4
8
8
8
5
2
5
5
2
3

1
0
0

km/h
128,270
128,662
128,120
128,522
127,638
127,679
127,091
126,829
126,781
126,929
126,677
127,083
126,105
126,066
126,218
126,646
126,323
126,549
125,144
125,425
125,238
124,744
124,310
123,427
126,174
123,524
122,566
123,885
120,748
118,671
118,292
119,180
118,234

122,321
-
-

Class
BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

HTW

HTW

BMW-Cup

HTW

BMW-Cup

HTW

HTW

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

HTW

HTW

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.356

Avg. Speed

126,853

Best Lap Tm

2:31.178

Best Speed

128,662

Best Lap by

305 - Pawel MALCZAK

Vytišt no: 9.9.2017 17:14:48

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: www.racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA

HAIGO-Touring cars

1.Závod/Race

Závod (20:00 a 1 Kol) - start v 16:45:20

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2017 16:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Nekvalifikovaní (50% = 4 Kol)

DNS

No.
305
309
335
304
310
311
331
332
325
303
308
326
334
337
324
323
321
316
78
51
56

327
79
50

330
322
57

329
314
71
66
33

307
306
333

3

Name
Pawel MALCZAK
Szymon RAJCZAK
Mateusz TOKARSKI
Karol WYKA
Mikolaj JOZWIAK
Marcin LEMPERT
Wojciech SMORAWINSKI
Jacek SOKOLSKI
Igor KAMINSKI
Artur LEMPERT
Lukasz JANIAK
Rafal KAZANA
Pawel WOJCICKI
Dawid BOKIEJ
Bartosz GRZELECKI
Robert BORUSZAK
Marcin WYDRA
Tomasz WIERZOWIECKI
Michael KRINGS
Guido STEINMANN
Rocco BERGER
Bartosz KRYSMANN
Kai Uwe ROSSNER
Dieter HOFFMANN
Grzegorz PIETRUCHA
Bartosz PALUSKO
Fritz BERGER
Ireneusz MULLER
Karol MIROWSKI
Thomas ROTH
Rene BATH
Uwe HAHN

Michal CALEK
Adian WIELOWIEJSKI
Krysztof WARZESZKIEWICZ
Peter GRÖNING

Nat.
Lublin
Poznan
Pila
Radon
Poznan
Paranow
Chyby
Dziecmorowice
Polen
Paranow
Poznan
Stara Bloznica
Dydgoszcz
Manowo
Legionow
Poznan
Radon
Poznan
D
D
D
Poznan
D
D
Warszawa
Wroclaw
D
Kepno
Bralin
D
D
D

Wroclaw
Pogorzela
Warszawa
D

Car
BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 30 1800

Zastava

Lada 2105

Samara

BMW E 36 1800

Lada 2105

Lada Samara

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 36 1800

Samara

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

Lada2105

Lada

Zastava 101

BMW E 30 1800

BMW E 36 1800

BMW E 30 1800

Lada Samara

Team Lps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

3
3
3

Total Tm
23:00.250
23:01.581
23:01.987
23:03.964
23:09.743
23:10.140
23:11.376
23:12.455
23:17.311
23:19.061
23:21.397
23:24.375
23:28.016
23:28.766
23:29.126
23:31.380
23:31.786
24:08.884
24:09.479
24:10.935
24:13.829
24:18.140
24:25.612
24:31.217
24:31.836
24:41.576
25:00.697
25:01.665
25:03.336
25:18.148
25:39.259
25:48.267

7:54.496
7:55.354
8:00.484

Diff

1.331
1.737
3.714
9.493
9.890

11.126
12.205
17.061
18.811
21.147
24.125
27.766
28.516
28.876
31.130
31.536

1:08.634
1:09.229
1:10.685
1:13.579
1:17.890
1:25.362
1:30.967
1:31.586
1:41.326
2:00.447
2:01.415
2:03.086
2:17.898
2:39.009

1 Kolo

6 Kol
6 Kol
6 Kol
DNS

Best
2:31.303
2:31.640
2:30.817
2:30.907
2:32.901
2:31.943
2:32.166
2:32.573
2:33.121
2:34.098
2:33.576
2:32.754
2:32.710
2:33.761
2:33.024
2:33.571
2:32.470
2:37.748
2:37.082
2:36.976
2:38.180
2:37.175
2:39.525
2:37.641
2:40.735
2:32.346
2:43.649
2:42.023
2:40.444
2:43.768
2:46.059
2:39.569

2:34.092
2:34.423
2:35.235

In
8
7
8
9
8
8
8
8
4
5
8
6
6
5
9
5
9
8
3
3
8
8
3
3
3
7
8
7
1
8
3
2

2
2
3
0

km/h
128,555
128,270
128,970
128,893
127,212
128,014
127,826
127,485
127,029
126,224
126,653
127,334
127,371
126,500
127,109
126,657
127,571
123,303
123,826
123,909
122,966
123,753
121,929
123,387
121,012
127,675
118,857
120,050
121,231
118,770
117,132
121,896

126,228
125,958
125,299

-

Class
BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

HTW

HTW

BMW-Cup

HTW

HTW

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

HTW

HTW

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

BMW-Cup

HTW

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.331

Avg. Speed

126,830

Best Lap Tm

2:30.817

Best Speed

128,970

Best Lap by

335 - Mateusz TOKARSKI

Vytištěno: 10.9.2017 17:03:24

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: www.racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA

HAIGO-Touring cars

2.Závod/Race

Závod (20:00 a 1 Kol) - start v 16:35:49

Brno 5,403 Km

10.9.2017 16:20


